

4th Annual Membership Academy and Kickoff Meeting

January 18th, 2025 Sheraton Dallas, Texas

Registration and information available at www.unitedpma.org

Membership Academy Information:

The 2025 UPMA Membership Academy training will be held at the Sheraton Dallas Hotel on Saturday, January 18, 2025. Every member wishing to attend training must register.

The training sessions will be held on Saturday beginning at 8:30 AM and are expected to conclude by 5 PM. A light breakfast will be available beginning at 7 AM. Lunch and all necessary materials will be also provided.

| Full Name: Post Office you Represent (City, State) | | |
|--|--|----|
| Address: | | |
| City, State: | | |
| Postal Code: | Phone Number: | |
| Email: | | |
| Chapter: | | |
| Title (check on | ne): □ Postmaster □ UPMA Retired □ Associate Member □ Manage □ Supervisor □ PMR □ EAS Professional | er |
| CLICK TO A | | |
| REGISTRAT | TION | |
| Name on Card: Card Number: Signature: | | |
| ⊒ l prefer to pay | by check. I have enclosed check # payable to UPMA. | |
| HOTEL INF | ORMATION | |

Sheraton Dallas Hotel

400 North Olive Street Dallas, TX 75201

Contact the Sheraton Dallas Hotel to book your rooms. Mention you are attending **UPMA Membership Academy**.

CLICK TO BOOK YOUR HOTEL ROOM

PH Number: 214-922-8000 GROUP CODE: UPMA Membership Academy

Run of House room rate: \$189/night UPMA rates are available until December 27, 2024 or until the room block is sold out, whichever comes first.

Mailed forms are due to the National Office by 12/30/2024:

UPMA National Office 8 Herbert St Alexandria, VA 22305

CANCELLATION POLICY: Cancellation requests must be submitted via email to UPMA@crispevents.me. Requests received 30 days in advance of the event, on or before December 19, 2024, will be assessed a \$10 cancellation fee per person. Cancellations received on or after December 20, 2024 will not receive a refund. Registration transfers/name changes are not permitted.